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Description

198202230000
18470

02/23/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAVENPORT
COMPANIES
INC.

44 133

198204300000
45800

04/30/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee MECH LIENS SOUTHWESTE
RN MATERIAL

5 96

198207130000
74270

07/13/1982
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee MECH LIENS NELSON
EXCAVATING
& PAVIN

5 119

198606100001
46220

06/10/1986
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HARPER,
WILLIAM JR

75 607

198704160001
24560

04/16/1987
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JOYCE
MOORE

16 870

198901030000
01480

01/03/1989
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NCNB
(TRUSTEE)
ETAL

220 532

199012190003
59760

12/19/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
KENNETH
WADE

27 106

199105140001
39120

05/14/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JAMES
H

28 196

199105220001
47940

05/22/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOONE, BRAD
W & TINA C

28 264

199105220001
47960

05/22/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
DWIGHT
FRANKLIN

28 265

199105220001
47990

05/22/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOONE, BRAD
W & TINA C

28 264

199105240001
50060

05/24/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWE,
JOHNNY L JR
& JEAN

28 299

199105300001
53710

05/30/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMPBELL,
LEONARD
ETAL

28 339

199107300002
20650

07/30/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARPENTER,
LARRY D.&
GAY.

28 844

199109060002
65760

09/06/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBBS,
STEVEN D. &
DENISE

29 306

199109060002
65910

09/06/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASEY,
KENNETH E.&
KAREN

29 302

199109060002
65920

09/06/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOWE,
JOHNNY L.&
JEAN F.

29 307

199109180002
80280

09/18/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY,
RONNIE K &
JUDY M

29 413

199110040002
97600

10/04/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
LEON

29 568



199201290000
03012

01/29/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHNEIDER,
JEFFREY

30 391

199201310000
03385

01/31/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ELLIOTT,
GEORGE M.
ETAL

386 435

199202130000
04908

02/13/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMELCER,
DAVID &
JOYCE

30 515

199202260000
05886

02/26/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARMICHAEL,
JEFFREY D
&CEL

30 595

199203170000
07509

03/17/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
ROBERT E

30 731

199203090000
06990

03/09/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHOON,
JOYCE P

30 710

199203300000
09053

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETT,
THOMAS B &
JACQUE

30 893

199203300000
09051

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COBB,
WILLIAM S &
LORETTA

30 894

199203300000
09133

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
THOMAS
WAYNE
&JOYC

30 899

199203300000
09149

03/30/1992
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BULGER,
DOUGLAS
KERN & OLL

30 898

199207300001
55761

07/30/1992
03:00:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INMAN,
DENISE A


